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Booking #
B25000167
B25000445
B25000839
B25000540
B25000804
B25000299
B25000836
B25000855
B25000857
B25000747
B25000848
B24003780
B25000165
B22002911
B25000526
B25000695
B25000880
B24002452
B25000884
B25000867
B24002717
B25000779
B25000834
B25000519
B25000491

B25000881

B25000894

B25000814

12345>>>

First Name

MILO

SHERRY

WILLIE

KASHI

ANDREW

THOMAS

STEPHEN

ROBERT

DONALD

RICHARD

RYLEE

ROBERT

BRIAN

SETH

JACOB

ISAAC

RAYMOND

MICHAEL

JAMIE

DANIEL

CHRISTOPHER

BRADLY

EARL

SHANNON

JEFFREY

RYAN

JAY

CORINNA

Last Name

ALLEN

AMOS

ANDERSON

ARBEENY

ATTERBURY

BARNETT

BATES

BATESON

BEAM

BENEFIEL

BERARD

BIXLER

BLEVINS

BLIX

BOGAN

BRAVO

BROWN

CALDWELL

CAMPBELL

CAPELLE

CARROLL

CARTER

CARY

CONNOR

COOPER

COPEN
HARVE

COPENHAVER

CRAGER

Middle Name

TODD

LYNN

LEE

SHIVA DAS

CHRISTOPHER

OWEN

MICHAEL

VERLYN

EARL

TYLOR

VINCENT

DAVID

LEE

NATHAN

DANIEL

LAWRENCE

PHILLIP

MICHELLE

KENT

LEE

SLATON

EUGENE

LEA

JAMES

ALEXANDER

AUSTIN

SPRINGROSE

Race Sex
M
F

B M
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Booking
Date

01/14/2025
02/06/2025
03/12/2025
02/13/2025
03/08/2025
01/24/2025
03/11/2025
03/12/2025
03/13/2025
03/03/2025
03/12/2025
12/07/2024
01/13/2025
10/04/2022
02/12/2025
02/26/2025
03/14/2025
08/02/2024
03/14/2025
03/13/2025
08/23/2024
03/07/2025
03/11/2025
02/11/2025
02/09/2025

03/14/2025

03/16/2025

03/10/2025

Release
Date

Sch Rel
Date

04/22/2025

03/20/2025

05/02/2025

04/04/2025


https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=BookingNumber&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=FirstName&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=LastName&sortdir=DESC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=MiddleName&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=race&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=sex&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=BookingDate&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=ReleaseDate&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=ScheduleDate&sortdir=ASC
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=1
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=2
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=3
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=4
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=5
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=6
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=7
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=8
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=9
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=10
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=11
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=12
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=13
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=14
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=15
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=16
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=17
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=18
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=19
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=20
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=21
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=22
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=23
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=24
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=25
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=26
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=27
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=28
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Booking #
B25000572
B24000143
B24003839
B24002634
B25000403
B24003304
B25000869
B25000694
B25000334
B25000619
B25000788

B25000887
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Total Candidates: 174

First Name

EMMALEA

BRANDON

EDWIN

ERIC

THOMAS

TROY

BRIAN

SAVINO

VICENTE

JOEY

EZEKIEL

AMY

© 2025 - Executive Information Services, Inc. Version: 19.10.0.0

Last Name

CRANE

CREGAN

CRUGER

CUMMING

DAVIS

DAVIS

DELSIE

DESANTIAGO

DIAZ

DINGUS

DOLCIDE

DYKES

Middle Name

AARON

MICHAEL

GEORGE

THOMAS

ALLEN

DAVID

RAY

DAVID

TERRAZAS

ALLEN

SHILONI

RENE

Race Sex
w F
w M
| M
W M
w M
W M
w M
W T
w M
W M
B M
W F

Booking
Date

02/17/2025
01/14/2024
12/13/2024
08/17/2024
02/07/2025
10/18/2024
03/13/2025
02/26/2025
01/28/2025
02/21/2025
03/07/2025

03/15/2025

Release
Date

Sch Rel
Date


https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=2
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=3
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=4
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=5
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=2
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=5
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=29
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=30
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=31
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=32
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=33
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=34
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=35
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=36
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=37
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=38
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=39
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=40
https://jailviewer.douglascountyor.gov/Home/BookingSearchQuery?Length=4
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